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CENTURY ROUTE

Stage Distance

Distance 

From Last 

Rest Stop

Distance From 

Start Description Municipality

Zone 1 - Independence Mall to CH East

0.0 0.0 0.0 Start from Independence Mall, 5th & Market St. Philadelphia

1.8 1.8 1.8 Go East Across Ben Franklin Bridge to Toll Approach (RT 30 East) Camden

2.7 4.5 4.5 Take Adm Wilson Blvd. (RT 30 East) & Follow Kaighn Ave. to RT 70 East Camden

2.0 6.5 6.5 Follow RT 70 East & Make RIGHT on Penn Ave. Pennsauken

0.2 6.7 6.7 Turn LEFT on Park Blvd. Pennsauken

0.4 7.1 7.1 CROSS Grove St. Cherry Hill

1.2 8.3 8.3 CROSS Kings Highway Cherry Hill

0.4 8.7 8.7 Turn RIGHT onto Caldwell Rd. Cherry Hill

0.2 8.9 8.9 Turn LEFT onto Bortons Mill Rd. (Caldwell Rd. is now Bortons Mill Rd.) Cherry Hill

0.0 8.9 8.9 CROSS Brace Rd. Cherry Hill

0.6 9.5 9.5 Turn RIGHT onto Pearlcroft Rd Cherry Hill

0.1 9.6 9.6 Turn LEFT on Kresson Rd. (RT 671) Cherry Hill

2.1 11.7 11.7 CROSS Springdale Rd. Cherry Hill

0.4 12.1 12.1 Turn RIGHT into Cherry Hill East High School, Rest Stop 1 Cherry Hill

12.1 Miles from Philladelphia Start to Cherry Hill East Rest Stop

Zone 2: Cherry Hill East to Waterford School

0.0 0.0 12.1 Turn RIGHT out of Cherry Hill High School onto Kresson Rd. Cherry Hill

0.5 0.5 12.6 Turn RIGHT on Cropwell Rd. Cherry Hill

0.6 1.1 13.2 CROSS Evesham Rd. (Cropwell Rd. changes name to Cooper Rd.) Voorhees

0.7 1.8 13.9 CROSS Centennial Blvd. Voorhees

1.0 2.7 14.8 CROSS Kresson Gibbsboro Rd. Voorhees

1.6 4.3 16.4 CROSS Route 73 Voorhees

1.5 5.9 18.0 CROSS Taunton Ave. Berlin Twp.

1.2 7.1 19.2 Turn RIGHT on Hopewell Rd. Waterford

0.4 7.4 19.5 Turn LEFT on Jackson Rd. Waterford

1.0 8.4 20.5 Turn RIGHT on Cooper Rd. Waterford

0.4 8.8 20.9 Turn LEFT on Raritan Ave. Waterford

0.5 9.3 21.4 CROSS Atco Ave. Waterford

0.2 9.5 21.6 Turn RIGHT on Bartram Ave. Waterford

0.1 9.6 21.7 Turn LEFT on E. Atlantic Ave. Waterford

0.8 10.3 22.4 Bear RIGHT at Burnt Mill Rd. (E. Atlantic Ave. changes to Old White Horse Pike) Waterford

2.6 12.9 25.0 Turn LEFT into Waterford Elementary School, Rest Stop 2 Waterford

12.9 Miles from Cherry Hill East to Waterford Elementary School Rest Stop

Zone 3: Waterford Elementary School to Hammonton Lake Park

0.0 0.0 25.0 Turn LEFT out of Waterford Elementary School lot back on to Old White Horse Pike Waterford

0.3 0.3 25.3 Turn RIGHT on to Pennington Rd. Waterford

0.5 0.8 25.8 Turn LEFT on to S. 3rd Street Winslow

0.3 1.1 26.1 Turn RIGHT on to Bates Mill Rd. Winslow

0.1 1.2 26.2 CROSS NJ Route 30 (White Horse Pike) Winslow

0.9 2.1 27.1 CROSS Landing/Ehrke Rd. Intersection Winslow

0.4 2.5 27.5 Turn LEFT on Cedar St. Winslow

0.8 3.3 28.3 Turn LEFT on E. Central Ave. Winslow

1.0 4.3 29.3 Turn RIGHT (Sharp RIGHT!) on to Spring Garden Rd. Winslow

2.1 6.4 31.4 Turn LEFT on to S. Egg Harbor Rd. Winslow

0.4 6.8 31.8 CROSS Fleming Pike Winslow

1.9 8.8 33.8 Bear LEFT to stay on S. Egg Harbor Rd. Hammonton

1.1 9.9 34.9 Turn LEFT on 13th St./Quick RIGHT back on to N. Egg Harbor Rd. (CROSS RR tracks) Hammonton

0.4 10.3 35.3 CROSS Bellvue Ave. (Rt. 54 Downtown Hammonton) Hammonton

0.7 11.1 36.1 Turn LEFT on to Park Ave. - Hammonton Lake Park, Rest Stop 3 Hammonton

11.1 Miles from Waterford Elementary School to Hammonton Lake Park Rest Stop

Zone 4a: Hammonton Lake Park to Century Split

0.0 0.0 36.1 Turn LEFT out of Rest Stop onto S. Egg Harbor Rd./Rt 561 Hammonton

0.8 0.8 36.9 Turn LEFT onto Lakeview Ave./Quick RIGHT onto Moss Mill Rd. Hammonton

0.5 1.3 37.4 CROSS NJ Route 30 (White Horse Pike) Hammonton

4.3 5.6 41.7 CROSS Elwood Rd. Mullica

0.3 5.9 42.0 CROSS Columbia Rd. Mullica

2.0 7.9 44.0 Bear LEFT at Duerer St./Moss Mill Rd. Century Split Point Mullica

7.9 Miles from Hammonton Lake Park Rest Stop to Century Split

Base Route Riders Skip Down to Zone 4b

Zone 100a: Century Split to Lower Bank Tavern (Century Riders Only!)

0.0 0.0 44.0 Continue on Moss Mill Rd. Mullica

2.6 2.6 46.6 CROSS Philadelphia Ave. Egg Harbor City

1.0 3.6 47.6 CROSS Bremen Ave. Galloway

1.8 5.4 49.4 On RIGHT side of road - First Century Water Stop (Trinity Alliance Church) Galloway

0.1 5.5 49.5 CROSS Cologne Ave. Galloway

1.5 7.0 51.0 Turn LEFT on Manheim Ave. Galloway

0.3 7.3 51.3 CROSS Cologne - Port Republic Road Galloway

1.7 9.0 53.0 Turn LEFT on Clarks Landing Rd. Galloway

4.9 13.9 57.9 Turn RIGHT on Co. Rt. 563 (Green Bank Rd.) Egg Harbor City



0.1 14.0 58.0 Turn RIGHT on Lower Bank Rd. Egg Harbor City

2.7 16.7 60.7 Cross Mullica River Bridge.  Turn LEFT on to River Rd./Rt. 652 Egg Harbor City

1.6 18.3 62.3 Turn RIGHT on Co. Rt. 542. Washington

0.1 18.4 62.4 Turn LEFT into Lower Bank Tavern Parking Lot, Century Rest Stop Washington

18.4 Miles from Century Split to Lower Bank Tavern, Century Rest Stop

Zone 100b: Lower Bank Tavern to Base Route Merge (Century Riders Only!)

0 0 62.4 Turn RIGHT out of Lower Bank Tavern Parking Lot back on to Rt. 542 Washington

0.2 0.2 62.6 Pass Rt. 652 on left.  CAUTION - Riders may be merging from Left. Washington

1.9 2.1 64.5 Pass Rt. 563 on Right Washington

5.0 7.1 69.5 CROSS Mullica River at Batsto; Rt. 542 becomes Nesco Rd. Mullica

2.1 9.2 71.6 Turn LEFT on Rt. 658/Columbia Rd - 2nd Century Water Stop on Right (Losasso Farms) Mullica

3.9 13.1 75.5 CROSS Elwood Rd. Mullica

0.4 13.5 75.9 Turn LEFT on Moss Mill Rd. (Note: Follow Base Route Mile Markers) Mullica

2.0 15.5 77.9 Bear RIGHT on to Duerr St. - Resume Riding on Base Route Mullica

15.5 Miles from Lower Bank Tavern Rest Stop to Base Route Merge

Zone 4b: Century Merge to EHC School

0.0 0.0 77.9 Resume Riding on Base Route - stay on Duerr St. Mullica

2.6 2.6 80.5 CROSS Philadelphia Ave. Egg Harbor City

0.6 3.2 81.1 Turn RIGHT on New Orleans Ave. - Follow signs to EHCity School Rest Stop 4 Egg Harbor City

3.2 Miles from Base Route Merge to Rest Stop 4

Zone 5: Egg Harbor City School to Pleasantville High School

0.0 0.0 81.1 Turn RIGHT out of Rest Stop on to Duerr St. - Caution - Riders approaching from Left Egg Harbor City

1.2 1.2 82.3 CROSS Frankfurt Ave. Galloway

0.9 2.1 83.2 Turn RIGHT on to S. Cologne Ave. Galloway

0.8 2.9 84.0 CROSS NJ Rt. 30/White Horse Pike Galloway

0.3 3.2 84.3 Turn LEFT on Aloe St. Galloway

0.6 3.8 84.9 Turn RIGHT on Tilton Rd. Galloway

1.8 5.6 86.7 CROSS Atl. Co. 575/Wrangleboro Rd. Hamilton

2.9 8.5 89.6 Bear RIGHT around Tilton/Delilah traffic circle - proceed east on Delilah Rd. Egg Harbor Twp.

2.1 10.6 91.7 CROSS Doughty Rd. Egg Harbor Twp.

0.4 11.0 92.1 CROSS Fire Rd. Egg Harbor Twp.

0.6 11.6 92.7 Turn RIGHT on Mill Rd. Pleasantville

0.2 11.8 92.9 Turn RIGHT into Pleasantville High School - Rest Stop 5 Pleasantville

11.8 Miles from Egg Harbor City School Rest Stop to Pleasantville High School Rest Stop

Zone 6: Pleasantville High School to Boardwalk Hall, Atlantic City

0.0 0.0 92.9 Turn RIGHT out of Pleasantville High School back on to Mill Rd. Pleasantville

0.2 0.2 93.1 CROSS New Rd. (NJ Rt. 9) (Note Mill Rd. now called Reading Rd.) Pleasantville

0.4 0.6 93.5 CROSS Linden Ave. Pleasantville

0.1 0.7 93.6 CROSS Shore Rd. Pleasantville

0.2 0.9 93.8 Turn RIGHT on N. Franklin Blvd. Pleasantville

0.3 1.2 94.1 Turn LEFT on to AC Expressway On Ramp Pleasantville

0.2 1.4 94.3 ENTER AC Expressway - stay in Right Lane Pleasantville

5.0 6.4 99.3 EXIT AC Expressway - follow Uniformed Officer Directions - Stay on Columbus Blvd. Atlantic City

0.2 6.6 99.5 CROSS Atlantic Ave. (Columbus Blvd. changes to Missouri Ave.) Atlantic City

0.1 6.7 99.6 CROSS Pacific Ave. Atlantic City

0.2 6.9 99.8 Turn RIGHT onto AC Boardwalk at Missouri Ave. Atlantic City

0.1 7.0 99.9 Finish at Boardwalk Hall, AC Atlantic City

7.0 Miles from Pleasantville High School Rest Stop to AC Boardwalk Hall


